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Mrs Goakes 

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

Hello from the Head… 

 

 
 
 

Our Dolphins and Penguins all did a fantastic job this week treating us to their class 
assemblies.  We are very proud of them and the efforts and hard work they continue to put 
into school. 
 
Yesterday we had a big group of Turtles, Dolphins, Penguins and Sharks go out to an indoor 
sports event at the UEA.  They had a fantastic time and learnt lots of athletics skills; a big well 
done to all of them. 
 
Don’t forget on Tuesday 7th February we have an Open Afternoon in our Forest Room; our 
fantastic Pastoral Support Team will be there to share their space, resources and ideas with 
you. 
 
It is also Safer Internet ACE Day on Tuesday where all our classes will be taking part in a day 
of online safety awareness and activities.  Keep an eye on twitter for all the action! 
 
Celebration assembly is as usual this afternoon at 2:45pm, but our final assembly of this half 
term will be next Friday 10th February at approximately 9am, after Open Morning. 
 
Please note that w/c 27th February is Parents Evening week for all classes.  This is a really 
important opportunity to meet with your child’s teacher so we would appreciate you making 
every effort to attend.  Please look out for an email from the office before half term with all 
the details of how to book.  Clubs will still run in that week. 

 
Today we are enjoying Mrs Dent’s ACE Music Mix, have a great weekend. 
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RANK NAME CLASS 

1 Tommy Brady Sharks 

2 Leo-Jay Kettell Sharks 

3 Noah Forsyth Sharks 

4 Noah Catt Penguins 

5 Ethan Lake Sharks 

RANK NAME CLASS 

1 Dylan Goodall Penguins 

2 Macie Goodwin Dolphins 

3 Mollie Nash Dolphins 

4 Noah Forsyth Sharks 

5 Tilly Elderton Sharks 

ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 
 
Tues 7th Feb:    Safer Internet ACE Day 

Tues 7th Feb 2pm:    PST Open Afternoon 

Weds 8th Feb:    Sharks Class Assembly 

*Fri 10th Feb at 9am:   Final Celebration Assembly 

Mon 13th-Fri 17th Feb:   Half Term 

Mon 20th Feb:   Clubs start 

Tues 21st Feb:   Pancake Races 

w/c Mon 27th Feb:   Music House Team Comp 

w/c Mon 27th Feb:   Whole School Parents Evenings 

Weds 1st March 2:45pm:   Tigers Class Assembly 

Thurs 2nd March:   World Book ACE Day 

Weds 8th March 2:45pm:   Lions Class Assembly 

Fri 17th March:   Red Nose Day 

Weds 22nd March 2:45pm:   Bears Class Assembly 

Weds 29th March:   History ACE Day 

Thurs 30th March:   KS1 Cross Country 

Fri 31st March:   KS2 Cross Country 

Fri 31st March:   End of Spring Term – Easter Holidays 

 

Mon 17th April:   Children back to school – Summer Term 

Mon 1st May:   School closed – Bank Holiday 

*Mon 8th May:   School closed – Bank Holiday 

Mon 29th May -Fri 2nd June:                  Half Term 

 

Thurs 29th & Fri 30th June:   School closed 

 

Mon 29th May -Fri 2nd June:                  Half Term 

 

Thurs 29th & Fri 30th June:   School closed 

Fri 21st July:   End of School Year – finish at 1:15pm. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

TIGERS 

96% 

 
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME 

 THIS WEEK: 

BE ACTIVE 

 

 
 

 
 


